Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

For Official Use

Company Number

06487943
Name of Company
Abberiey Property & Renovations Ltd
ATwe
Lyn M Green Andrew W Shackleton
Bank House Bank House, 7 Shaw Street
7 Shaw Street Worcester
Woarcester WR1 3QQ
WR1 3QQ

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 30 September 2010

Signed __LAYIGYEEN A_‘ Date 30 September 2010

Ward & C

Bae:\rk HouZe For 0fficual Use

7 Shaw Street Insolvency Section Post Room
Worcester

WR1 3QQ
Ref A004510/LMG/JGH || mll |” .‘I || IIIHHII“ ‘l II‘

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

WEDNESDAY

06/10!2010
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 434 -CVL

Form4 19

Statement of affairs

Company number

Name of Company
06487943

Abberley Property & Renovations Limited

Statement as to the affairs of Abberley Property & Renovations Limited

on 30 September 2010, the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth

I, Andrew Victor McWilhams, Director, of 1 Teasel Way. Claines, Worcester, WR3
71D believe that the facts stated 1n this statement of affairs are a full, true and
complete statement of the affairs of the above named company as at 30 September
2010 the date that the company entered liquidation

Full name ANDREW VICTOR MCWILLIAMS

Signed /,LM L'QAMJ

Dated 30! 4 / {0




Abberley Property & Renovations Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 September 2010

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge*
Assets subject to floating charge.
Uncharged assets:
Motor Vehicles 2,800 00 2,000 00
Loan - Cliff Shore 22,153 00 22,153 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 24,153 00

Signature /V//V'/}, UJWI Date 30/ ‘fl/ (0




Abberley Property & Renovations Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 September 2010

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 24,153 00
Liabiities
Preferential Creditors -
DE Arrears & Holiday Pay 1,023 34
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 30504
1,328 38
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 22,824 62
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 22,824 62
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 22,824 62
Estimated prescribed part of net property where apphcable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 22,824 62
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Shortfall to preferential creditors (brought down) NIL
Trade & Expense Creditors 74,030 00
Employees 1,050 07
DE 4,162 90
Chiff Shore 27,000 00
Barclays Bank 13,200 00
HMRC - PAYE 692 00
HMRC - VAT 9,000 00
129,134 97
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) {106,310 35)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {106,310 35)
Issued and called up capital
QOrdinary Shareholders 100 Q0
100 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (106,410 35)

Signature ‘404{“4[/({&«/(} Date bz ‘j‘ lo




??\QM D

00 Z UCISIBA

amneubig

¥z 981 § ‘weeyBunwng '‘pecy AaiBeH gg-£8 s.1enbg jlegoD Aoy stuawie g Asuepunpay 00HD
cl E6L b 699 'SPUBIPIY 1SaAA 'AINGPIO 'PROY UCIdLIBYIRAI0AA SIRHOW J2IOUCD XW VW 01 Z0dD
ELR7ASA JAE SHA 13183010p S peoy uoiebineN pallLIM SIUBYDIBW SIBP|INgG ' Jaquil] 19Iwald 104D
00 000's SY6 1519 '‘RIysIANSBIN0|Y ‘Weyuaey) aue uojdweyyooig ‘wied a1oebuc ‘uieg umoig Sy Buuool4 ¢ Jadie suosied 004D
Lp 86. 40¢ 1 MM '19152010p 'PROY BILUB]LG 6] WNOT BlUUeg 'Uanooay Uou] NSH O/ UGHBJISILIWPY U] = P3UWIT O[|UQ) [Kileje)
8 622 N9 66SS '2a% U0 pUaYINOS ‘JuaWnEdag SUONII(OD afueinp 000D
000 a2 CHM 12153210M0 'SBUIRID ABpp (BSBR] | bs3 swenipom A Y FOND
Q000§ 2 {17 ZHM I8ISB0I0M 'SULCT IS pROY SAOGIOM 62 [eJUat3 ariN- £OND
0004k L HHS EMAN JBISS0I0AA PEOY PUEIPOOMA b SaDNUaS Auadold |eiauaD JBLEN SUUD ZOWD
000 anysyia) 1saps ‘Aejubiay e alysuona fz-gz ‘uspbng ung o) pajiwr] 12ubeyy LOWD
PEEFY E YZ1 SLOE SNYSHICA 1sopn Asibuig esnoy suspye ZZ xod Od pauw) 1wubep QOIND
¢l 169 132 SHM ‘1818821004 'PEOY UoIBUNIIYAA 'SBUIp|INg JUBWWIBACS 'y 3¥20|g 'AIaAcaayY AjuUsACD SWI0JENT P BNUSAIY WH 01D
000 YY8 Lp4D NPAL JUNB 193N apse) 'sBuiping wawuiaaog ‘7 14pAL JAuLaN sdO 1D SLIOISND) '§ ANUIAIY WH zZon
ooo0 vdl 063N 'aui] uodn aliseomaN 'uciuagbuo ‘maia yied uojuag uswpedag Auaaosu] SWOISNYD B ANUBASY WH LolD
goa £ ONIHLHOM 'Z5606 X0 ‘930 Juawadiojug SWIOIENY g anuanay WH ool
0s ZLS ax. CHM 191S20I0MA 'YIESH [IYua4 ‘PROY ASIMEUS £Q AJIUBLINOIZY UOSHIBH YOHD
00046 ¢C HHE YA JAIST0IOAA ‘PEOY PUBIDOOAA /b UOlUIH uB]  £0HD
l2se8 e MEZ PNN ‘ucidureyuoN ‘s|iwydelg ‘PEOY UOHIMDE) '9SNCH |[aMSe] 07) AIBUIOT SUBPMOH  ZOHD
00 095'} SUDIAA B3D20BH OY4 | HILSIDHOM ‘092914 Xd e uosiueH LOHD
0o OIE LN U0puoT| peoy uojsng 4e7 ‘1amo] UCISNJ JOOj4 [N S2Unsag '§ ADUBnosu| SWOISND) g SNUSASY WH ~ 00HD
[A MY T4 406 2719 J21sa0n9|S) ‘peoy |ojsug alIH Je|d uuly 003D
00 0ZF'e THE PHAA 121S3DICAN "UOPUIEAA 'SS010) MBPPING b1 SYIOMPUNCIS) SBIABY M1 BODD
00 il HOZ GHM 191s9010pA YyHomaiit peoy ybinologpeps 2 'ebenon aall map AUMHARIO YD L0020
LESPE'T ad0 gyM 18188210 WiBnas uodn uojdny uaal9 AJIoH ‘elia w3 L Buneay g Buiqunyd sBdwen 900D
00 05§ D1/ EHM BHYSISISSOIOAN 'YIBSH HIYUIBS BNUSAY I0WI[I Ly saoiuag Bunelsnoaq g Bunuied As|png Bkt 5000
169v0'e ZMO Z1'S1 S92 Uo UOP20IS 'POL X0g Od pajw] sucieladg yn xawa) Y000
000 DOZ LSND ‘anysdwey '13a|4 ‘as0[] 3kY ‘L2 19314 Isanbde) €022
00 Q LW X9 WU [BIUAYD LYA U2||01U0D 1WA Jufn JuswaBeuep 190 SWIOISND g BNUSASH WH 200D
oo Jwg | NN UOKIWBYLNON WOYIID 'PEOY B||iA UCHID '8SNoH SSaould 'fiNG SWICISNT) g anuasay WH 100D
00 Q00 6 vv #47 'joodiaal] "Yoog suaany 'suonelady Aouaajosuj SWOISND 2 BNUBABY WH 000D
goooz £ DDZ LHM 131s820p, 188118 YBIH od yjueg sdejoieg 5080
00 000’ Q0L SM J81880J0M BJanag ‘anuany abuelo ze saoiueg Bunesy Asjpedg $0ED
bl GYZ | val 1S 'Peways 'sienbg usbeun 'asnoy usoydagel yveH3 1ebsn Lg odl8 €049
Qo lle ADE G LHAN 'SlIaps Aunqua] ap)iug AsjueH ‘@snoH Aspeg 8001g JOADI ] zZ0da92
80 169'E 732 F1X3 'uoAs uojiuoH ‘yoeoiddy uclEls '[ONU0N NPaID papw sanddng Buiping piojpelg 108D
65 950'2 QY6 OLSAA 'SPUBIPIW ISBAA UCISELIE(] 199115 PIOJWId 'SJUBYDIBIN SIBpPING udisemeq 00 pajwi] pue|ping 008D
000 S16 PHAN JBIS30I0AN SPIBUNDIG ‘BNUSAY SNoYUB|D) LE BuiL sseAL ¥ 10¥2
QT ¥6.L Mb 841 llemuion Aenbmep 'sSo10pYAA 'B1BIST |ELISNPU] SSCU0UUAA 2 7 L Sliun SoOiApUY 00vD
3 SSAIPpPY alleN >0¥
. . . _ R siolpaln Auedwon - g ) “
.. i ! CoT ' Py suoieaousy y Aladoid Aspagay ' m
_ jatnp dis i Blalawd o et ey s azea . .
| abed 07 9 PIEA 0102/60/0¢




] 2
0775 [og eea

00 Z UoIsIap,

NSSQ%S wTi ainjeubig

26 ¢9¥ 0! Bueol sauug 6¢
000 HSZ CHAA "IIS3I0M "UIESH (lIYulay ‘3S0)D) POOMIS0Y L Joys g r N 105y
0Goo Q712 SHAN ISISIUOM 'SAUIBID ‘ABAA 19SED] | FIOUS I FSIN 0OSYH
L1 66E°L 0717 CHM J21SUOM SUIRID ABA |9SBIY | SWRIIMONAY  00WYH
00 95€ g6 £LA{Q AIYSIAISIDIOM WanasS uo podinolg aieis3 (euisnpu] Sue Apues papwin saolaag BuoADay 159104 alApA  00MD
004Q P ¥ ZHM J2IS9JOAA 'SULOT 1S 'PBOY WIDAIBIN €1 L agsiarag Ajuadie) [euciipel | 1oL
ZBEPP'EL ONs SNN uoidureyuo) ‘peoy auoisapeH ‘Aeps abpo asnoH Aepa abpon papwiy 07 Buipe.] sumiad SIABHL 001D
0000042 HSZ £¥M JSISI0I0N '950(7) POOMES0Y £ [1oys 1o Y080
EB 0SS ¢ OYG ZHM ISISIOAA SUYOI 1S G /-1 ‘PRI [B3SISAT BNUID MOPUIA SUUOT IS €052
00 098’1 HODO #HM JBISIVI0AA ‘UOUSPUNY AS|S3ag suapies) Juowasb] Z MBUS d o 2080
0DSEBL T 1L SN JR1SA2I0M PROY UIIMIIDI] Z '9SNCH SMIIDUYLON 't 1Bl saowuag Buualseld O $ 1080
GL16l'S DAS 168 WOHPPEY [IH MOj[BD 3S50|3 AINGPOOAA §2 PRI SWBWSAQIIW) SWIOH UCStIeS 00582
3 ssalppy sweN Aoy
i

: M slojpaln Auedwo? - g 1

" u P17 suoneaousy g Auadosd Aspsqay
¢ abed 0D B PIEM 010z/60/0¢




001

o4
s
€2

1 1
quv\& sleq

Buieyo), saug

..g\_ &)S\ ainjeubis

QX SHM “JBISIDIOM "YIBSH IIyWIa pecH Asmers £8
1L UM '1e1sa0lopn 'saulel) ABan (95Ba) |
HSZ CHM 9ISSU0M "UIBSH |IYWd] 95010 POOMISOY L
072 SHAM JBISI0I0MA 'SBUIEID ABAA |95B3L |

uosweH L MW 001H
8louUsr  LOSH
awous gr 00SH
SWeIpMIWN A Y 00NH

sJepjoyareys - O
P17 suoneaouay 9 Auadosd Asieqqy

| abegd

00 ? PIEM

0L0¢/60/0E




